V9-T3-8 Volume 9—OEM—Original Equipment Manufacturer CA08100011E—April 2013 www.eaton.com
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3.1 Logic Devices
Relays
Terminal Block Relays Features
● Pluggable relay allows for field replacement
● Functional plug-in bridges
● LED status indication
● Only 6.2 mm wide for single pole versions, 14 mm wide for
double pole
Catalog Number Selection
Terminal Block Relays
Terminal Block Relays
Product Selection
Standard Terminal Block Relays
Contacts Rated Current Supply Voltage Standard Pack Catalog Number
1PDT Screw Connection
No 6A 12 Vdc 10 XRU1D12
No 6A 120 Vac/110 Vdc 10 XRU1D120U
Yes 6A 120 Vac/110 Vdc 10 XRU1D120UG
No 6A 24 Vdc 10 XRU1D24
No 6A 24 Vac/Vdc 10 XRU1D24U
Yes 6A 24 Vac/Vdc 10 XRU1D24UG
1PDT Spring-Cage Connection
No 6A 12 Vdc 10 XRP1D12
No 6A 120 Vac/110 Vdc 10 XRP1D120U
No 6A 24 Vdc 10 XRP1D24
No 6A 24 Vac/Vdc 10 XRP1D24U
DPDT Screw Connection
No 6A 12 Vdc 10 XRU2D12
No 6A 120 Vac/110 Vdc 10 XRU2D120U
No 6A 24 Vdc 10 XRU2D24
No 6A 24 Vac/Vdc 10 XRU2D24U
Type
XR = XR Terminal block relay
XR  U  1  D120  G
Connection Type
U = Screw
P = Spring-cage
Number of Poles
1 = 1 PDT
2 = 2 PDT
Coil Voltage
D12 = 12 Vdc
D1204 = 120 Vac/110 Vdc
D24 = 27 Vdc
D246 = 24 Vac/Vdc
Size
G = Yes
Blank = No